PHILIPS

Smart plug

Hue

Add any light to your Hue system

Instant control via Bluetooth

Control with app or voice*

Add Hue Bridge to unlock more



8719514342323





Easy smart control

This small, unassuming accessory allows you to turn any light — even one in which you can't place a Hue bulb — into a smart light so that you can control it via the Hue app or voice. Use Bluetooth for instant light control or connect to the Hue Bridge to unlock more features.

Limitless possibilities

· Inconspicuous, compact design

Highlights

Inconspicuous, compact design

The Philips Hue Smart plug was designed to blend into any

environment. Small, white and with a subtle design, the Smart plug allows you to add any light to your Hue system without any added wires or hassle

Specifications

Design and finishing

Colour: WhiteMaterial: Synthetic

Environmental

 Operational humidity: 5% <H<95% (non-condensing)

• Operational temperature: 0 °C - 40 °C

Extra feature/accessory incl.

· ZigBee Light Link: Yes

Packaging information

EAN: 8719514342323

Power consumption

Maximum power consumption: 3,120
 W

Product dimensions and weight

Height: 6.4 cmLength: 6.0 cmWidth: 6.0 cm

Service

Warranty: 2 year(s)

Technical specifications

Mains power: 220–240 VClass of protection: Class II

The switch

• Frequency band: 2402 - 2483.5 MHz

• IP rating: IP20

· Lifetime: 10000 clicks

 Software upgradeable: When connected to Bluetooth app or Hue Bridge

What's supported

· HomeKit compatible: Yes

 Philips Hue App: IOS 15 and above, Android 10.0 and above

 Voice assistants: Amazon Alexa, Google Assistant, Apple HomeKit (Via Hue Bridge), Microsoft Cortana (Via Hue Bridge)

 Defined support period: 5 years, except 3 years for Hue Bridge (see "End of Support Policy")

Packaging dimensions and weight

• EAN/UPC - product: 8719514342323

Net weight: 0.11 kg
Gross weight: 0.17 kg
Height: 14 cm
Length: 7.2 cm
Width: 7.2 cm

 Material number (12NC): 929003050701



Issue date: 2024-04-22 Version: 0.194 © 2024 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any quotation or contract, unless otherwise agreed by Signify. Philips and the Philips Shield Emblem are registered trademarks of Koninklijke Philips